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253 Gleanings Drive 
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Wayman.baker@gmail.com 
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303-933-2200 
Caldwell@ophir.com 
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303-939-6062 
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Simpson Weather Associates 
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Charlottesville, VA 22902 
(434) 979-3571 
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NOAA/NESDIS/OSD 
1335 East-West Hwy E/OSD 
Silver Springs, MD 20910 
301-713-0100 
Richard.fulton@noaa.gov 
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NASA/GSFC 
Code 613.1 
Greenbelt, MD 20771 
301-614-6271 
Bruce.Gentry@gsfc.nasa.gov 
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Boulder, CO  80301 
(303) 939-7217 
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Mike Hardesty 
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325 Broadway, Boulder, CO 80305 USA 
(303) 497-6568; Fax: (303) 497 5318 
mike.hardesty@noaa.gov 
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Lockheed Martin Coherent Technology 
Research & Development 
135 South Taylor Avenue 
Louisville, CO  80026 
303-379-3138 
Sammy.henderson@lmco.com 
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NWS OST 
SSMC2 
Silver Spring, MD 
Mike.w.johnson@noaa.gov 
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NASA/GSFC 
Code 551 
Greenbelt, MD  20771 
301-286-2034 
Patrick.j.jordan@nasa.gov 
 
 
Prof Erland Källén 
Head of Research 
ECMWF 
Shinfield Park 
Reading, Berks. 
RG2 9AX 
United Kingdom 
Tel: +44-118-9499 005 
Fax: +44-118-9869 450 
erland.kallen@ecmwf.int  
 
 
Michael J. Kavaya 
NASA/LaRC, Mail Code 468 
Bldg. 1202, Rm 253 
5 N. Dryden Street 
Hampton, VA 23681 
757-864-1606 
michael.j.kavaya@nasa.gov 



 
 
 
George J. Komar 
NASA/GSFC 
Mail code 407 (ESTO) 
Greenbelt, MD 
301-286-0007 
George.komar@nasa.gov 
 
 
Steve Maciejewski 
FAA 
FAA William J. Hughes Technical Center 
Atlantic City International Airport, NJ  08405 
609-485-5950 
Steve.maciejewski@faa.gov 
 
 
Steve Mango 
Consultant for NOAA/NESCIS/OSD (Office 
of Systems Development) 
1335 EastWest Highway 
Bldg. SSMC1, Suite 6200 
Silver Spring, MD 20910-3283 
(301) 713-1055 Ext. 155 
Stephen.mango@noaa.gov 
 
 
Alan Marchant 
Utah State University 
620 Grand Avenue 
UMC 9660 
Logan, Utah  84322 
435-881-1800 
Alan.marchant@usu.edu 
 
 
Cathy Marx 
NASA/GSFC 
Code 551 
Greenbelt, MD  20771 
301-286-2073 
Cathy.marx@nasa.gov 
 
 
Kenneth Miller 
Noblis/NOAA 
65 Dove Hill Lane 
Staunton, VA  24401 
(540) 255-6864 
kenm@noblis.org 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Norman Modlin 
NPOESS/PEO/ATP (Aerospace Corp.) 
8455 Colesville Rd 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 
301-713-4783 
Norman.modlin@noaa.gov 
 
 
Zhaozia Pu 
University of Utah 
Dept. of Atmospheric Science 
1355 1460 E. Rm 819 
Salt Lake City, Utah  84112 
801-585-3864 
Zhaoxia.pu@utah.edu 
 
 

Oliver Reitebuch 
Deutsches Zentrum für Luft- und Raumfahrt 
e. V. 
Institut für Physik der Atmosphäre, Abt. 
LIDAR 
-82234 Wessling, Germany 
49-8153-28-1321 
oliver.reitebuch@dlr.de 

 
 

Lars Peter Riishojgaard 
Joint Center for Satellite Data Assimilation 
5200 Auth Road 
Camp Springs, MD 20746 
301-763-8172 
riishojgaard@gmao.gsfc.nasa.gov 

 
 
Jim Ryan 
University of New Hampshire 
Space Science Center 
8 College Road 
Durham, NH  03824 
603-862-3510 
James.ryan@unh.edu 
 
 
Sara Tucker 
CIRES/NOAA 
325 Broadway 
Boulder, CO  80305 
303-497-4684 
Sara.tucker@noaa.gov 
 


